
Bellinzago 25 04 21 Mini 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 15 RIGANTI E. 13:52.623
Tempo gara

1 1:54.430 17:27:37.921

2 1:57.621 17:29:35.542

3 1:58.062 17:31:33.604

4 2:01.899 17:33:35.503

5 1:57.692 17:35:33.195

6 2:00.054 17:37:33.249

7 2:00.067 17:39:33.316

 Po. 2 - # 121 CANTU` K. + 30.101
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.787 17:27:49.619

2 2:01.460 17:29:51.079

3 2:04.368 17:31:55.447

4 2:02.652 17:33:58.099

5 2:02.563 17:36:00.662

6 2:02.544 17:38:03.206

7 2:00.211 17:40:03.417

 Po. 3 - # 42 GUERRA O. + 31.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.192 17:27:49.967

2 2:02.397 17:29:52.364

3 2:03.900 17:31:56.264

4 2:03.778 17:34:00.042

5 2:01.036 17:36:01.078

6 2:03.223 17:38:04.301

7 2:00.443 17:40:04.744

 Po. 4 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. + 57.934
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.697 17:27:46.286

2 2:03.888 17:29:50.174

3 2:04.850 17:31:55.024

4 2:07.564 17:34:02.588

5 2:09.745 17:36:12.333

6 2:09.990 17:38:22.323

7 2:08.927 17:40:31.250

 Po. 5 - # 821 MESSNER L. + 58.640
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.960 17:27:53.104

2 2:02.871 17:29:55.975

3 2:06.070 17:32:02.045

4 2:07.823 17:34:09.868

5 2:08.449 17:36:18.317

6 2:07.814 17:38:26.131

7 2:05.825 17:40:31.956

 Po. 6 - # 111 RIGANTI P. + 1:08.891
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.589 17:27:52.509

2 2:09.173 17:30:01.682

3 2:07.617 17:32:09.299

4 2:07.483 17:34:16.782

5 2:09.141 17:36:25.923

6 2:10.417 17:38:36.340

7 2:05.867 17:40:42.207

 Po. 7 - # 703 RIVIERA T. + 1:10.372
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.333 17:28:00.316

2 2:07.598 17:30:07.914

3 2:05.400 17:32:13.314

4 2:06.557 17:34:19.871

5 2:07.809 17:36:27.680

6 2:09.224 17:38:36.904

7 2:06.784 17:40:43.688

 Po. 8 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I.+ 1:30.271
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.473 17:28:08.195

2 2:09.608 17:30:17.803

3 2:07.991 17:32:25.794

4 2:08.774 17:34:34.568

5 2:08.645 17:36:43.213

6 2:10.386 17:38:53.599

7 2:09.988 17:41:03.587

 Po. 9 - # 214 DAZIANO L. + 1:43.860
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.544 17:28:01.075

2 2:12.783 17:30:13.858

3 2:10.606 17:32:24.464

4 2:13.833 17:34:38.297

5 2:12.232 17:36:50.529

6 2:13.593 17:39:04.122

7 2:13.054 17:41:17.176

 Po. 10 - # 26 GIASSI D. + 1:45.034
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.515 17:28:01.745

2 2:13.879 17:30:15.624

3 2:13.122 17:32:28.746

4 2:13.398 17:34:42.144

5 2:14.473 17:36:56.617

6 2:12.553 17:39:09.170

7 2:09.180 17:41:18.350

 Po. 11 - # 312 BALDO F. + 1:49.033
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.984 17:27:56.825

2 2:12.257 17:30:09.082

3 2:13.482 17:32:22.564

4 2:14.088 17:34:36.652

5 2:15.969 17:36:52.621

6 2:15.901 17:39:08.522

7 2:13.827 17:41:22.349

 Po. 12 - # 204 BOCCALON T.+ 2:07.412
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.696 17:28:05.631

2 2:13.348 17:30:18.979

3 2:13.971 17:32:32.950

4 2:16.513 17:34:49.463

5 2:15.781 17:37:05.244

6 2:16.846 17:39:22.090

7 2:18.638 17:41:40.728

 Po. 13 - # 20 FODOR L. + 2:19.103
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.103 17:28:04.096

2 2:18.153 17:30:22.249

3 2:14.751 17:32:37.000

4 2:17.496 17:34:54.496

5 2:17.812 17:37:12.308

6 2:19.585 17:39:31.893

7 2:20.526 17:41:52.419

 Po. 14 - # 41 PORCU S. + 2:33.598
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.465 17:27:54.266

2 2:08.506 17:30:02.772

3 2:07.209 17:32:09.981

4 2:08.096 17:34:18.077

5 2:08.430 17:36:26.507

6 2:56.986 17:39:23.493

7 2:43.421 17:42:06.914

 Po. 15 - # 211 LORILLARD A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.913 17:28:07.026

2 2:18.000 17:30:25.026

3 2:16.178 17:32:41.204

4 2:16.917 17:34:58.121

5 2:16.032 17:37:14.153

6 2:19.501 17:39:33.654

 Po. 16 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.411 17:28:05.104

2 2:18.491 17:30:23.595

3 2:17.121 17:32:40.716

4 2:19.623 17:35:00.339

5 2:17.825 17:37:18.164

6 2:17.832 17:39:35.996

 Po. 17 - # 9 PICCO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.988 17:28:21.730

2 2:22.550 17:30:44.280

3 2:16.193 17:33:00.473

4 2:15.731 17:35:16.204

5 2:18.949 17:37:35.153

6 2:14.776 17:39:49.929

 Po. 18 - # 978 BIFFI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.880 17:28:22.573

2 2:32.439 17:30:55.012

3 2:17.141 17:33:12.153

4 2:12.886 17:35:25.039

5 2:15.678 17:37:40.717

6 2:14.820 17:39:55.537

Fastest lap: 1:54.430 
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Bellinzago 25 04 21 Mini 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 12 MONTOLI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.921 17:28:20.559

2 2:27.720 17:30:48.279

3 2:26.629 17:33:14.908

4 2:22.903 17:35:37.811

5 2:26.126 17:38:03.937

6 2:22.375 17:40:26.312

 Po. 20 - # 94 PARODI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.593 17:28:20.008

2 2:40.950 17:31:00.958

3 2:38.074 17:33:39.032

4 2:34.265 17:36:13.297

5 2:35.902 17:38:49.199

6 2:32.878 17:41:22.077

 Po. 21 - # 115 TALLONE E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.992 17:28:30.969

2 2:38.980 17:31:09.949

3 2:38.601 17:33:48.550

4 2:37.445 17:36:25.995

5 2:43.059 17:39:09.054

6 2:42.368 17:41:51.422

 Po. 22 - # 3 TACCHELLA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.605 17:28:37.509

2 2:40.643 17:31:18.152

3 2:39.129 17:33:57.281

4 2:37.104 17:36:34.385

5 2:36.878 17:39:11.263

6 2:41.976 17:41:53.239

 Po. 23 - # 22 ARENA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.601 17:28:36.693

2 2:39.473 17:31:16.166

3 2:40.131 17:33:56.297

4 2:41.650 17:36:37.947

5 2:44.243 17:39:22.190

6 2:43.368 17:42:05.558

 Po. 24 - # 243 ALDEGHERI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.474 17:28:27.862

2 3:17.322 17:31:45.184

3 2:39.725 17:34:24.909

4 2:37.768 17:37:02.677

5 2:43.404 17:39:46.081

 Po. 25 - # 826 COGNAZZO P. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.330 17:28:39.288

2 2:44.031 17:31:23.319

3 2:49.700 17:34:13.019

4 2:46.240 17:36:59.259

5 2:46.951 17:39:46.210

 Po. 26 - # 238 PETRONE D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.126 17:28:30.092

2 2:43.474 17:31:13.566

3 3:13.545 17:34:27.111

4 2:41.139 17:37:08.250

5 2:45.810 17:39:54.060

 Po. 27 - # 93 LOFFI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.810 17:28:16.435

2 2:30.913 17:30:47.348

3 2:30.432 17:33:17.780

4 2:31.077 17:35:48.857

5 6:35.101 17:42:23.958

 Po. 28 - # 27 SABATELLA G. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 5:56.615 17:31:57.885

2 2:36.989 17:34:34.874

3 3:37.431 17:38:12.305

 Po. 29 - # 100 CIUDINO D. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.542 17:28:33.940

2 2:40.860 17:31:14.800

3 9:07.994 17:40:22.794

 Po. 30 - # 417 ARENA M. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.795 17:27:59.450

2 11:31.159 17:39:30.609

Fastest lap: 1:54.430 
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